
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BARAN संशोधित सूची

PROVISIONALLY MODIFIED SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS XI 2020-21 (FOR SCIENCE STREAM)

TOTAL CAPACITY = 40 DATE:07.08.2020
VIDYALAYA KV STUDENTS ADMITTED = 20 (2019-20 10th STUDENTS)
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1 202011A02 DEVANSH SHARMA MALE 26-01-2005 GEN CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA GOVT.TEACHER 3 CBSE 2020 94 0 0 0 94
2 202011A31 ANSH VAISHNAV MALE 30-09-2004 OBC VANDANA VAISHNAV TEACHER 3 RBSE 2020 85.67 0 4 4 89.67
3 202011A21 CHIRAG SHARMA MALE 24-11-2004 GEN MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA TEACHER 3 CBSE 2020 86.6 0 0 0 86.6
4 202011A37 ANUJ  GAUTAM MALE 08-03-2005 GEN LAXMI GAUTAM TEACHER 3 RBSE 2020 79.67 0 0 0 79.67
5 202011A18 JATIN TALAVADIYA MALE 03-04-2005 SC MAHENDRA KUMAR RAJ. POLICE 3 CBSE 2020 73.8 0 4 4 77.8
6 202011A20 LAKSHITA NEERAJ FEMALE 15-06-2004 SC CHANDRA PRAKASH NEERAJ TEACHER 3 CBSE 2020 71.2 0 4 4 75.2
7 202011A29 NEHA RATHORE FEMALE 07-01-2005 OBC VIJAY RAHORE LABOURER 5 MPB 2020 95.66 0 4 4 99.66
8 202011A22 GURNISH SINGH SANGHA MALE 06-01-2005 OBC LAKHVEER SINGH FARMER 5 CBSE 2020 94.4 0 4 4 98.4
9 202011A17 GARVIT METHI MALE 08-02-2005 GEN PRASHANT METHI BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 89.8 4 0 4 93.8

10 202011A36 DEVESH BHARGAV MALE 15-08-2004 GEN NARENDRA BHARGAV PVT. JOB 5 CBSE 2020 93.6 0 0 0 93.6
11 202011A03 RENU MEHTA FEMALE 20-09-2004 OBC SUGAN CHAND MEHTA SELF-EMP. 5 CBSE 2020 88.6 0 4 4 92.6
12 202011A06 GARV KATARIYA MALE 11-05-2004 GEN YOGESH KATARIYA BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 91.8 0 0 0 91.8
13 202011A10 YASH SHARMA MALE 21-09-2004 GEN PRAVEEN SHARMA BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 91.8 0 0 0 91.8
14 202011A25 DEVESH RATHORE MALE 23-06-2004 OBC KAILASH RATHORE FARMER 5 CBSE 2020 87.8 4 4 4 91.8
15 202011A07 ANUSHKA SINGHAL FEMALE 24-10-2004 GEN MANOJ SINGHAL BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 91.4 0 0 0 91.4
16 202011A35 DAMINI HADA FEMALE 09-10-2004 GEN NARENDRA SINGH FARMER 5 CBSE 2020 90.6 0 0 0 90.6
17 202011A01 YASH GARG MALE 20-09-2004 GEN MANISH GARG BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 88.4 0 0 0 88.4
18 202011A04 MANAN AGRAWAL MALE 17-05-2005 GEN DEEPAK AGRAWAL SELF-EMP. 5 CBSE 2020 87.6 0 0 0 87.6
19 202011A24 PRACHI NAGAR FEMALE 18-05-2005 OBC JITENDRA NAGAR ADVOCATE 5 CBSE 2020 82.8 0 4 4 86.8
20 202011A32 ARUNA MEENA FEMALE 16-12-2004 ST NARENDRA MEENA FARMER 5 RBSE 2020 79.33 0 4 4 83.33

*Upgradation is given as per concession (A) and (B) columns according to KVS Admission Guidelines
All above shortlisted candidate, please visit https://baran.kvs.ac.in/academics/admission-detail link for further instruction .

* Above candidates are shortlisted as per KVS Admission Guidelines 2020-21 (First Sorted as per Service Category and within Sorted by Merit %)



PROVISIONALLY MODIFIED WAITLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS XI 2020-21 (FOR SCIENCE STREAM)

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BARAN संशोधित सूची DATE:07.08.2020
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W/L 1 202011A34 JOBY JUDY MALE 04-08-2004 GEN MRS. LUCY JUDY PVT. JOB 5 RBSE 2020 82.17 0 0 0 82.17
W/L 2 202011A14 HARSHIT MAWARI MALE 03-08-2004 OBC HEMANT MAWARI BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 76.4 0 4 4 80.4
W/L 3 202011A30 NIHARIKA HADA FEMALE 22-12-2004 GEN LAKHAN SINGH HADA BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 73.8 4 0 4 77.8
W/L 4 202011A09 ANUP GARG MALE 03-06-2004 GEN VIMAL GARG BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 77 0 0 0 77
W/L 5 202011A23 MANVI GOYAL FEMALE 05-12-2004 GEN SATYA PRAKASH BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 76.8 0 0 0 76.8
W/L 6 202011A16 PIYUSH YADAV MALE 18-12-2003 SC KAMLESH YADAV BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 72.6 0 4 4 76.6
W/L 7 202011A28 AJAY MINA MALE 22-02-2004 ST MAHAVIR PRASAD MINA FARMER 5 CBSE 2020 69.2 0 4 4 73.2
W/L 8 202011A19 SAKSHI KASERA FEMALE 10-12-2003 OBC ANAND SWAROP BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 69 0 4 4 73
W/L 9 202011A13 SHIVAM YADAV MALE 26-07-2004 SC GORI SHANKAR YADAV BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 68.2 0 4 4 72.2

W/L 10 202011A38 DIVYA MEENA FEMALE 09-07-2004 ST LAKHRAJ MEENA FARMER 5 RBSE 2020 68..17 0 4 4 72.17
W/L 11 202011A05 PRITUL AGRAWAL FEMALE 21-06-2004 GEN KIRAN AGRAWAL HOUSE WIFE 5 CBSE 2020 72 0 0 0 72
W/L 12 202011A12 GOURAV GALAV MALE 10-06-2003 GEN G K GALAV PVT. JOB 5 CBSE 2020 70.6 0 0 0 70.6
W/L 13 202011A11 ANIL MEENA MALE 17-06-2005 ST RAM DAYAL MEENA AGRICULTURE 5 CBSE 2020 64.4 0 4 4 68.4
W/L 14 202011A15 HARSHITA TAHILIANI FEMALE 30-11-2004 OBC DINESH TAHILIANI BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 63.4 0 4 4 67.4
W/L 15 202011A08 KHUSHI VERMA FEMALE 24-06-2004 SC HARIOM VERMA BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 61.4 0 4 4 65.4
W/L 16 202011A33 NEHA RANIWAL FEMALE 09-01-2005 SC BHUPENDRA RANIWAL BUSSINESS 5 RBSE 2020 61 0 4 4 65
W/L 17 202011A26 KANISHKA GOYAL FEMALE 21-05-2004 GEN MUKESH KUMAR GOYAL BUSSINESS 5 RBSE 2020 62.83 0 0 0 62.83
W/L 18 202011A27 MOHIT KAMALKANT KHANEDLWAL MALE 28-08-2003 GEN KAMAL KANT KHANDELWAL PVT. JOB 5 GOA 2020 59 0 0 0 59

All above waitlisted candidate, please have regular visit to https://baran.kvs.ac.in/academics/admission-detail link for further instruction .

*Upgradation is given as per concession (A) and (B) columns according to KVS Admission Guidelines.

* Above candidates are waitlisted as per KVS Admission Guidelines 2020-21 (First Sorted as per Service Category and within Sorted by Merit %).



PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS XI 2020-21 (FOR COMMERCE STREAM)
TOTAL CAPACITY = 40 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BARAN DATE:07.08.2020
VIDYALAYA KV STUDENTS ADMITTED = 05 (2019-20 10th STUDENTS)
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1 202011B06 LAVINA CHAWLA FEMALE 24-03-2004 GEN NARESH CHAWLA BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 95.4 0 0 0 95.4

2 202011B11 HARSHITA RATHORE FEMALE 31-03-2004 OBC DINESH KUMAR RATHORE BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 86.4 0 4 4 90.4

3 202011B03 DHRUVI GARG FEMALE 15-03-2004 GEN DINESH GARG BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 86.6 0 0 0 86.6

4 202011B14 AAKANKSHA JATWA FEMALE 27-05-2005 SC KALU LAL PVT. JOB 5 RBSE 2020 77.33 0 4 4 81.33

5 202011B05 RIDDHIKA GUPTA FEMALE 28-01-2005 GEN MUKESH GUPTA BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 81.2 0 0 0 81.2

6 202011B07 MEGHA SENGAR FEMALE 27-08-2006 GEN DHARMENDRA SINGH BUSSINESS 5 RBSE 2020 79.17 0 0 0 79.17

7 202011B02 ANUPA PAURANIK FEMALE 06-03-2004 GEN VIKAS PAURANIK PVT. JOB 5 CBSE 2020 72.6 0 0 0 72.6

8 202011B09 VANSHIKA NATHAWAT FEMALE 22-08-2003 GEN RAVINDRA SINGH NATHAWAT BUSSINESS 5 RBSE 2020 71.33 0 0 0 71.33

9 202011B01 GEMINI KARUNNYA HARISH MALE 29-06-2004 GEN HARISH GEMINI MUSIC 5 CBSE 2020 71.2 0 0 0 71.2

10 202011B12 HARSHITA MEENA FEMALE 25-05-2005 ST UTTAM CHAND MEENA BUSSINESS 5 RBSE 2020 65.83 0 4 4 69.83

11 202011B10 DIYA RAJAWAT FEMALE 12-03-2003 GEN RAJ KUMAR RAJAWAT FARMAR 5 RBSE 2020 68.17 0 0 0 68.17

12 202011B08 ANISHKA RATHORED FEMALE 13-02-2005 GEN NEETU SINGH RATHORED BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 64.4 0 0 0 64.4

13 202011B13 BHAVESH  KUMAR VERMA MALE 05-09-2004 SC SURESH KUMAR VERMA PVT. JOB 5 CBSE 2020 54.6 0 4 4 58.6

14 202011B04 ARCHI GARG FEMALE 26-04-2004 GEN MANOJ GARG BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 51.2 0 0 0 51.2

*Upgradation is given as per concession (A) and (B) columns according to KVS Admission Guidelines
All above shortlisted candidate, please visit https://baran.kvs.ac.in/academics/admission-detail link for further instruction .

* Above candidates are shortlisted as per KVS Admission Guidelines 2020-21 (First Sorted as per Service Category and within Sorted by Merit %)



MODIFIED REGISTERED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS XI 2020-21 (FOR SCIENCE STREAM)
DATE:07.08.2020
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1 202011A01 YASH GARG MALE 20-09-2004 GEN MANISH GARG BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 88.4 0 0 0 88.4

2 202011A02 DEVANSH SHARMA MALE 26-01-2005 GEN CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA GOVT.TEACHER 3 CBSE 2020 94 0 0 0 94

3 202011A03 RENU MEHTA FEMALE 20-09-2004 OBC SUGAN CHAND MEHTA SELF-EMP. 5 CBSE 2020 88.6 0 4 4 92.6

4 202011A04 MANAN AGRAWAL MALE 17-05-2005 GEN DEEPAK AGRAWAL SELF-EMP. 5 CBSE 2020 87.6 0 0 0 87.6

5 202011A05 PRITUL AGRAWAL FEMALE 21-06-2004 GEN KIRAN AGRAWAL HOUSE WIFE 5 CBSE 2020 72 0 0 0 72

6 202011A06 GARV KATARIYA MALE 11-05-2004 GEN YOGESH KATARIYA BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 91.8 0 0 0 91.8

7 202011A07 ANUSHKA SINGHAL FEMALE 24-10-2004 GEN MANOJ SINGHAL BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 91.4 0 0 0 91.4

8 202011A08 KHUSHI VERMA FEMALE 24-06-2004 SC HARIOM VERMA BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 61.4 0 4 4 65.4

9 202011A09 ANUP GARG MALE 03-06-2004 GEN VIMAL GARG BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 77 0 0 0 77

10 202011A10 YASH SHARMA MALE 21-09-2004 GEN PRAVEEN SHARMA BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 91.8 0 0 0 91.8

11 202011A11 ANIL MEENA MALE 17-06-2005 ST RAM DAYAL MEENA AGRICULTURE 5 CBSE 2020 64.4 0 4 4 68.4

12 202011A12 GOURAV GALAV MALE 10-06-2003 GEN G K GALAV PVT. JOB 5 CBSE 2020 70.6 0 0 0 70.6

13 202011A13 SHIVAM YADAV MALE 26-07-2004 SC GORI SHANKAR YADAV BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 68.2 0 4 4 72.2

14 202011A14 HARSHIT MAWARI MALE 03-08-2004 OBC HEMANT MAWARI BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 76.4 0 4 4 80.4

15 202011A15 HARSHITA TAHILIANI FEMALE 30-11-2004 OBC DINESH TAHILIANI BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 63.4 0 4 4 67.4

16 202011A16 PIYUSH YADAV MALE 18-12-2003 SC KAMLESH YADAV BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 72.6 0 4 4 76.6

17 202011A17 GARVIT METHI MALE 08-02-2005 GEN PRASHANT METHI BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 89.8 4 0 4 93.8

18 202011A18 JATIN TALAVADIYA MALE 03-04-2005 SC MAHENDRA KUMAR RAJ. POLICE 3 CBSE 2020 73.8 0 4 4 77.8

19 202011A19 SAKSHI KASERA FEMALE 10-12-2003 OBC ANAND SWAROP BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 69 0 4 4 73

20 202011A20 LAKSHITA NEERAJ FEMALE 15-06-2004 SC CHANDRA PRAKASH NEERAJ TEACHER 3 CBSE 2020 71.2 0 4 4 75.2

21 202011A21 CHIRAG SHARMA MALE 24-11-2004 GEN MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA TEACHER 3 CBSE 2020 86.6 0 0 0 86.6

22 202011A22 GURNISH SINGH SANGHA MALE 06-01-2005 OBC LAKHVEER SINGH FARMER 5 CBSE 2020 94.4 0 4 4 98.4

23 202011A23 MANVI GOYAL FEMALE 05-12-2004 GEN SATYA PRAKASH BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 76.8 0 0 0 76.8

24 202011A24 PRACHI NAGAR FEMALE 18-05-2005 OBC JITENDRA NAGAR ADVOCATE 5 CBSE 2020 82.8 0 4 4 86.8

25 202011A25 DEVESH RATHORE MALE 23-06-2004 OBC KAILASH RATHORE FARMER 5 CBSE 2020 87.8 4 4 4 91.8

26 202011A26 KANISHKA GOYAL FEMALE 21-05-2004 GEN MUKESH KUMAR GOYAL BUSSINESS 5 RBSE 2020 62.83 0 0 0 62.83
27 202011A27 MOHIT KAMALKANT KHANEDLWAL MALE 28-08-2003 GEN KAMAL KANT KHANDELWAL PVT. JOB 5 GOA 2020 59 0 0 0 59

28 202011A28 AJAY MINA MALE 22-02-2004 ST MAHAVIR PRASAD MINA FARMER 5 CBSE 2020 69.2 0 4 4 73.2

29 202011A29 NEHA RATHORE FEMALE 07-01-2005 OBC VIJAY RAHORE LABOURER 5 MPB 2020 95.66 0 4 4 99.66

30 202011A30 NIHARIKA HADA FEMALE 22-12-2004 GEN LAKHAN SINGH HADA BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 73.8 4 0 4 77.8

31 202011A31 ANSH VAISHNAV MALE 30-09-2004 OBC VANDANA VAISHNAV TEACHER 3 RBSE 2020 85.67 0 4 4 89.67

32 202011A32 ARUNA MEENA FEMALE 16-12-2004 ST NARENDRA MEENA FARMER 5 RBSE 2020 79.33 0 4 4 83.33

33 202011A33 NEHA RANIWAL FEMALE 09-01-2005 SC BHUPENDRA RANIWAL BUSSINESS 5 RBSE 2020 61 0 4 4 65

34 202011A34 JOBY JUDY MALE 04-08-2004 GEN MRS. LUCY JUDY PVT. JOB 5 RBSE 2020 82.17 0 0 0 82.17

35 202011A35 DAMINI HADA FEMALE 09-10-2004 GEN NARENDRA SINGH FARMER 5 CBSE 2020 90.6 0 0 0 90.6

36 202011A36 DEVESH BHARGAV MALE 15-08-2004 GEN NARENDRA BHARGAV PVT. JOB 5 CBSE 2020 93.6 0 0 0 93.6

37 202011A37 ANUJ  GAUTAM MALE 08-03-2005 GEN LAXMI GAUTAM TEACHER 3 RBSE 2020 79.67 0 0 0 79.67

38 202011A38 DIVYA MEENA FEMALE 09-07-2004 ST LAKHRAJ MEENA FARMER 5 RBSE 2020 68..17 0 4 4 72.17



REGISTERED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS XI 2020-21 (FOR COMMERCE STREAM)
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1 202011B01 GEMINI KARUNNYA HARISH MALE 29-06-2004 GEN HARISH GEMINI MUSIC 5 CBSE 2020 71.2 0 0 0 71.2

2 202011B02 ANUPA PAURANIK FEMALE 06-03-2004 GEN VIKAS PAURANIK PVT. JOB 5 CBSE 2020 72.6 0 0 0 72.6

3 202011B03 DHRUVI GARG FEMALE 15-03-2004 GEN DINESH GARG BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 86.6 0 0 0 86.6

4 202011B04 ARCHI GARG FEMALE 26-04-2004 GEN MANOJ GARG BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 51.2 0 0 0 51.2

5 202011B05 RIDDHIKA GUPTA FEMALE 28-01-2005 GEN MUKESH GUPTA BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 81.2 0 0 0 81.2

6 202011B06 LAVINA CHAWLA FEMALE 24-03-2004 GEN NARESH CHAWLA BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 95.4 0 0 0 95.4

7 202011B07 MEGHA SENGAR FEMALE 27-08-2006 GEN DHARMENDRA SINGH BUSSINESS 5 RBSE 2020 79.17 0 0 0 79.17

8 202011B08 ANISHKA RATHORED FEMALE 13-02-2005 GEN NEETU SINGH RATHORED BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 64.4 0 0 0 64.4

9 202011B09 VANSHIKA NATHAWAT FEMALE 22-08-2003 GEN RAVINDRA SINGH NATHAWAT BUSSINESS 5 RBSE 2020 71.33 0 0 0 71.33

10 202011B10 DIYA RAJAWAT FEMALE 12-03-2003 GEN RAJ KUMAR RAJAWAT FARMAR 5 RBSE 2020 68.17 0 0 0 68.17

11 202011B11 HARSHITA RATHORE FEMALE 31-03-2004 OBC DINESH KUMAR RATHORE BUSSINESS 5 CBSE 2020 86.4 0 4 4 90.4

12 202011B12 HARSHITA MEENA FEMALE 25-05-2005 ST UTTAM CHAND MEENA BUSSINESS 5 RBSE 2020 65.83 0 4 4 69.83

13 202011B13 BHAVESH  KUMAR VERMA MALE 05-09-2004 SC SURESH KUMAR VERMA PVT. JOB 5 CBSE 2020 54.6 0 4 4 58.6

14 202011B14 AAKANKSHA JATWA FEMALE 27-05-2005 SC KALU LAL PVT. JOB 5 RBSE 2020 77.33 0 4 4 81.33


